ALL-IN-ONE-2023
%   my sIcK
web shop promotion
EVERYTHING FROM A SINGLE SOURCE!
THE RIGHT SENSORS – FOR EACH OF YOUR APPLICATIONS.
special prices valid for my sIcK web shop orders until December 15th, 2023
with the promotion code "ALL-IN-ONE-2023"
%

7E v E r y t h I N g  f r O m  A  s I N g L E  s O u r c E  |  s I c K
INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSORS ImE
Ordering information
Inductive proximity sensors IME
Switching output: PNP; Output function: NO
 INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSORS IME
the economic standard for use in industrial environments
Your benefi ts
• High machine availability and robust design thanks to
full encapsulation
• Highly cost-effi  cient thanks to low purchase costs
• Wide selection available thanks to extensive standard
portfolio
thread size Installation type housing length connection type sensing range sn type Part no. special price
€/pcs.
M8 x 1
fl ush 50 mm Connector M8, 3-pin 2 mm IME08-02BPSZT0S 1040870 13,51
non-fl ush 50 mm Connector M8, 3-pin 4 mm IME08-04NPSZT0S 1040886 13,51
M12 x 1
fl ush
46 mm Male connector M12, 4-pin 4 mm IME12-04BPSZC0K 1040763 11,68
65 mm Male connector M12, 4-pin 4 mm IME12-04BPSZC0S 1040764 11,68
non-fl ush 65 mm Male connector M12, 4-pin 8 mm IME12-08NPSZC0S 1040780 11,68
M18 x 1
fl ush 69 mm Male connector M12, 4-pin 8 mm IME18-08BPSZC0S 1040966 12,91
non-fl ush 69 mm Male connector M12, 4-pin 8 mm IME18-08NPSZC0S 1040950 12,91
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/ime
- www.sick.com/at/en/ime
For more information and other device
versions, simply enter the link or scan

1 0 E v E r y t h I N g  f r O m  A  s I N g L E  s O u r c E  |  s I c K
PAc50 PRESSURE SENSORS
Ordering information
Pressure sensors PAC50
Connection type: M12 round connector x 1, 4-pin
  PRESSURE SENSORS PAC50
turns pressure into colors
Your benefi ts
• Bi-color display (green/red) clearly shows the status of
the output signal (within or outside the target range)
• Quick overview of important system parameters due to
advanced display functions
• Intuitive operation allows simple and quick
commissioning
• Rear and bottom pressure ports and parameterizable
output signals for high installation fl exibility
measuring range Output signal Process connection type Part no. special price
€/pcs.
0 ... 6 bar
IO-Link/PNP + PNP/NPN/Push-Pull
2 x G ¼
(Bottom side: thread G ¼ female, back side: thread G ¼ female,
both according to DIN ISO 1630)
PAC50-CGD 1062974 89,55
0 ... 10 bar PAC50-DGD 1062986 89,55
-1 ... 10 bar PAC50-FGD 1077858 89,55
0 ... 6 bar
IO-Link/PNP + PNP/NPN/Push-Pull
PIF 4 mm + G ¼
(Bottom side: push-in fi tting for 4 mm pneumatic hose,
back side: thread G ¼ female according to DIN ISO 16030)
PAC50-CCD 1062980 89,55
0 ... 10 bar PAC50-DCD 1062992 89,55
-1 ... 10 bar PAC50-FCD 1083758 89,55
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/pac50
- www.sick.com/at/en/pac50
For more information and other device
versions, simply enter the link or scan
the QR code and get direct access to
technical data, CAD design models,
operating instructions, software,
application examples, and much more.
ALL-IN-ONE 2023 promotion/2023-04
Subject to change without notice
1 1E v E r y t h I N g  f r O m  A  s I N g L E  s O u r c E  |  s I c K
Ordering information
Fiber-optic sensors GLL170
Type of light: visible red light; Switching mode: light/dark switching; Switching output: PNP/NPN (Selectable via menu)
Suitable fi bers can be found in the accessories for the respective sensor.
  FIBER-OPTIC SENSORS GLL170
simple, flexible detection
Your benefi ts
• User-friendly handling enables fast commissioning
• Reliable detection even in rapid processes
• Easy to adjust with intuitive potentiometer or
teach-in button
• Solution for a wide range of applications by combining
with fi ber optics from the extensive SICK portfolio
Adjustment Indication connection type type Part no. special price
€/pcs.
Potentiometer, 8 turns
(Sensitivity scale 230°) Status-LEDs
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m GLL170-P332 6063334 70,65
Male connector M8, 4-pin GLL170-P334 6063335 70,65
Teach-in button, Cable, Plus/minus button Display
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m GLL170-B432 6063340 82,61
Male connector M8, 4-pin GLL170-B434 6063341 82,61
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/gll170
- www.sick.com/at/en/gll170
FIBER-OPTIC SENSORS gLL170
For more information and other device

1 4 E v E r y t h I N g  f r O m  A  s I N g L E  s O u r c E  |  s I c K
Dfs60 INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Ordering information
Incremental encoders DFS60
Communication interface HTL or TTL (factory set): programmable (resolution, communication interface, zero pulse position,...)
 INCREMENTAL ENCODERS DFS60
high-resolution, programmable encoder for sophisticated applications
Your benefi ts
• Reduced storage costs and downtime due to
customer-specifi c programming
• High variety of diff erent mechanical and electrical interfaces
enables optimum adaptation of the encoder to the
installation situation
• Excellent concentricity even at high speeds
shaft Interface connection type max. resolution type Part no. special price
€/pcs.
Through hollow shaft, 10 mm Male connector M12, 8-pin/radial
10,000 DFS60B-TDPC10000 1036915 288,13
65,536 DFS60A-TDPC65536 1036955 323,17
Blind hollow shaft, 10 mm Male connector M12, 8-pin/radial
10,000 DFS60B-BDPC10000 1036775 281,40
65,536 DFS60A-BDPC65536 1036815 314,71
Solid shaft, face mount fl ange 10 mm Male connector M12, 8-pin/radial
10,000 DFS60B-S4PC10000 1036721 260,88
65,536 DFS60A-S4PC65536 1036726 297,60
USB programming unit for AFS60, AFM60, DFS60, VFS60, DFV60 and wire draw encoders PGT-08-S 1036616 77,79
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/dfs60
- www.sick.com/at/en/dfs60
For more information and other device